
DCC Care Home Contacts

• Commissioning Team
Integrated Adult Social Care Commissioning – Care with Accommodation Team Contacts

Mailbox address for all enquiries:
socialcarebusinessrelations-mailbox@devon.gov.uk 

Senior Commissioning Manager –
Care with Accommodation

Nicola Tribble Care Homes

Strategic Commissioning and 
Markets Lead – Care Homes

Heather Mills Care Homes, Dementia, Carers

Commissioning Development 
Officers x2

• Sarah Dent
• Clare Diffey

• OP Care 
Homes/Dementia

• U65s Care 
Homes/Disabilities

Business Relations Officers x2 • Sarah Dare
• Pamela Stevens

• OP Care Home
• U65s Care 

Homes/Disabilities
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DCC Care Home Contacts

• Ops Team – Northern and 
Eastern Teams

Integrated Adult Social Care - Care Homes Ops Team Contacts

Assistant Director Health and Social Care Eastern and Northern -  Julia Brown Julia.brown8@nhs.net 

Deputy AD Eastern and Northen - Steve Spratling Stephen.spratling@devon.gov.uk 

Eastern CSMs x6
• Victoria Martin - Tiverton and Cullompton victoria.martin@devon.gov.uk  
• Sue Entwistle – Crediton, Mortonhampstead and Okehampton susanentwistle@nhs.net 
• Briony Barrow –  Exeter Central and East briony.barrow@nhs.net 
• James Rutherford – Woodbury, Exmouth and Budleigh james.rutherford@nhs.net 
• Freya Woodward – Exeter South and West freya.woodward@nhs.net 
• Richard Anderson – Sidmouth, Axminster, Seaton, Honiton, Cranbrook and Ottery richardanderson1@nhs.net   

Northern CSMs x3
• Kate Holliday – Barnstaple kate.holliday@devon.gov.uk  
• Des Hutchins – Braunton, Lynton, Lynmouth, Ilfracombe, South Molton desmondhutchins@nhs.net  
• Nicky Cheshire - Torridge nicola.cheshire@nhs.net  

CDP Managers Eastern and Northern x2
• Chris Alford – Centre Manager, Care Direct Plus – Eastern Devon Chris.Alford@devon.gov.uk 
• Stephanie Kent – Centre Manager, Care Direct Plus – Northern Devon Stephanie.Kent@devon.gov.uk 
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DCC Care Home Contacts

• Ops Team – Southern and 
Western Teams

Integrated Adult Social Care - Care Homes Ops Team Contacts

Assistant Director Health and Social Care Southern - Simon Tapley Simon.tapley@devon.gov.uk 

Southern CSMs x3
• Natalie Keens – Newton Abbot  natalie.keens@nhs.net
• Louise Dawson – Coastal louise.dawson@nhs.net 
• Emily West – Moor to Sea emily.west@nhs.net 

Assistant Director Health and Social Care Western – Sarah Mackereth sarah.mackereth@nhs.net

Western CSMs x2
• Tina Monro – Kingsbridge, Ivybridge and Tavistock tina.monro@nhs.net 
• Keith Williams -  keith.williams@nhs.net 

CDP Manager Southern and Western 
• Wayne Mizen – Centre Manager, Care Direct Plus – Southern and Western Devon 

Wayne.Mizen@devon.gov.uk 
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